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Man Yu Chung

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Man Yu Chung
Postcode

Date of birth May 1959
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

J E INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GRANDFIELD ESTATES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

N 6030 LIMITED

GRANDFIELD PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

C 007 LIMITED

KA 18 LIMITED

GREAT DREAM MARKETING LIMITED
G.S.B. (U.K.) LIMITED

ASHMORE TRADING LIMITED
LONGACRE PROMOTIONS LIMITED
JASMINE HOUSE LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
15099113

03807141

Number
08872064
10037799

09836461
09186924
04086805
04203485
03806930
03806978
03690451

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906185463
906185463
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
28/08/2023 Director
10/08/1999 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
31/03/2016 28/04/2017 Director
02/03/2016 Director
22/10/2015 Director
22/08/2014 Director
10/03/2003 01/02/2004 Director
01/05/2001 Director
10/08/1999 Director
10/08/1999 31/08/2000 Director
30/12/1998 30/12/1998 Company
Secretary



